
**Specifications are based on averages from manufacturing process and may vary within normal industry tolerances. Components may be changed without notice due to raw material shortages and/or 
technological improvements. Such variances do not affect performance.** 

Sheridan is a great commercial glue down using patterns from our most successful click product, Williamsburg. Its multi-plank look 
makes for a great tool to coordinate and decorate with. Sheridan is commercial but doesn’t look it. Sheridan is 3 MM plank with a 
commercial 20 MIL aluminum oxide finish.

CHESTNUT

Size
Wear Layer Thickness
Overall Thickness

LTD. 25 Year Residential Wear Warranty
LTD. 10 Year Commercial Warranty
LTD.  Lifetime Structure Warranty

WARRANTIES

Pallet Weight
Container

Carton Quantity

Sheridan

Construction
Finish
Installation Method

LVP
PHYSICAL CONSTRUCTION

Carton Weight
Cartons per Pallet
Pallet Quantity

UV Cured Urethane with Aluminum Oxide
Direct Glue
7 1/4" x 48 " Nominal 
20 mil
3 mm

Pieces Per Carton

1,730 lbs
42,038.4 sf

 

10
24.16 sf
30 lbs
60
1,449.6 sf
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